BLUE SPRUCE 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total

SILVER BIRCH EXPRESS 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total

SILVER BIRCH FICTION 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total

YELLOW CEDAR 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total

RED MAPLE 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total

WHITE PINE 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total

LE PRIX PEUPLIER 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total
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187.04
9.35
9.35
1.22

206.96

153.40
7.67
7.67
1.00

169.74

151.52
7.58
7.58
0.99

167.67

205.36
10.27
10.27

1.34

227.24

142.24
7.11
7.11
0.92

157.38

193.48
9.67
9.67
1.26

214.08

165.20
8.26
8.26
1.07

182.79



LE PRIX MELEZE 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total

LE PRIXTAMARAC 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total

EVERGREEN 2026 SET PRICE:
gst on books
shippingand handling
hst on shipping
total

PLEASE NOTE:
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153.20
7.66
7.66
1.00

169.52

154.00
7.70
7.70
1.00

170.40

216.56
10.83
10.83

1.41

239.63

When aschool's complete order (before tax) is $500 or higher

the shipping and handling (and the hst on shipping)
will be waived.



